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Company Name Contact Name Email Address Mailing Address City State Zip Code
116th Street Block Association, Inc. Hilda Candy Vives-Vasquez blockassociation@aol.com 55 East 115th Street Suite 101 New York NY 10029
8 PATH SOLUTIONS LLC Stephen Chao 8pathsolutions@gmail.com 226 W 78TH ST #2A New York NY 10024
Aardvarks Answering Service, Inc. Karin Rosner karin@weanswer.com 545 Eighth Ave New York NY 10018
ABTS GR Romskig@gmail.com Romskig@gmail.com Armonk NY 10504
Abundant Life Agency, Inc Sylvan Henry alagency@hotmail.com 827Clarkson Ave Brooklyn NY 11203
Advocacy Center of Queens County Nat Liengsiriwat nat@acqc.org 1139 Foam Place Far Rockaway NY 11691
ARE Enterprises Inc Angelena Edwards areenterpriseinc@aol.com 255-42 149th Ave Rosedale NY 11422
Arverne Church of God Denean Ferguson denean.ferguson@cogca.org 1332 Central Avenue Far Rockaway NY 11691
Asian Americans for Equality Ernesto Vigoreaux ernesto_vigoreaux@aafe.org 108 Norfolk Street New York NY 10002
Ballard Consulting Group Candace Ballard cballard46@gmail.com 1214 Fifth Avenue New York NY 10029
BCG Matt Lieber lieber.matthew@bcg.com 146 Lincoln Pl, #1 Brooklyn NY 11217
Beverly Royce Mgmt Corp Royce Potts roycepotts@gmail.com PO Box 310982 Jamaica NY 11431
BidOcean Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504
Brighton Neighborhood Association, Inc Pat Singer bnapsinger@aol.com 1002 Brighton Beach Avenue Brooklyn NY 11235
Brooklyn Housing & Family Services, Inc carol birk carol@brooklynhousing.org 415 Albemarle Road Brooklyn, NY 11218 Brooklyn NY 11218
Calvin Parker LLC Calvin Parker calvinlparker@rocketmail.com 111 West 119th St. New York NY 10026
CAMBA, Inc. Gary Sutnick garys@camba.org 1720 Church Avenue Brooklyn NY 11226
Cameron Engineering & Associates, LLP Joseph R. Amato, PE, LEED AP lliu@cameronengineering.com 100 Sunnyside Blvd, Suite 100 Woodbury NY 11797
Catholic Charities Brooklyn and Queens Eleanor McGee emcg9597@aol.com 191 Joralemon Street Brooklyn NY 11201
Catholic Charities Community Services, Archdiocese of New York Mary Ellen Ros maryellen.ros@archny.org 1011 First Avenue New York NY 10022
CDM Smith Thomas Schoettle schoettlet@cdmsmith.com 14 Wall Street - Suite 1702 New York NY 10005
Center for Independence of the Disabled NY Susan Dooha sdooha@cidny.org 841 Broadway #301 NY NY 10003
Center for NYC Neighborhoods Christie Peale christie.peale@cnycn.org 74 Trinity Place, Suite 1400 New York NY 10006
CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. Dan Heilman Daniel.Heilman@cgi.com 7 Hanover Square, 7th Floor New York NY 10004
Christopher Rose Community Empowerment Campaign Sharon Rose scose@crcec.org 772 Veremont Street Brooklyn NY 11207
Citizens Housing & Planning Council Jerilyn Perine jperine@chpcny.org 42 Broadway Suite 2010 New York NY 10004
CohnReznick Elizabeth Ostrander elizabeth.ostrander@cohnreznick.com 7501 Wisconsin Ave, Suite 400 Bethesda MD 20814
COJO AVROHOM akahn@jewishcouncil.org 1523 avenue m 3rd floor brooklyn NY 11230
Columbia University Alyssa Katz aak2128@columbia.edu 2950 Broadway New York NY 10027
Community Health Action of Staten Island Diane Arneth diane.arneth@chasiny.org 56 Bay Street Staten Isl;and NY 10301
Comunilife, Inc. Illyse Kaplan ikaplan@comunilife.org 214 W. 29th Street, 8th Fl New York NY 10001
Constantinople & Vallone Consulting LLC Anthony ajc@candvconsulting.com 233 Broadway, Suite 830 NY NY 10279
Cowheard, Singer & Company PA John Lash jlash@cowheard-singer.com 7200 NW 19th St - Suite 402 Miami FL 33126
Dabar Development Partners Dawanna Williams dwilliams@dabardevelopment.com 330 Madison Avenue, 9th Fl New York NY 10019
DAMA derrick alloway damedicalarts@verizon.net po box 1089 maplewood NJ 07040
DBCG, LLC George Duffee-Braun gduffeebraun@gmail.com 3706 Queen Elizabeth Drive Ocean Springs MS 39564
Dewberry Consultants LLC Lilly Chuecos lchuecos@dewberry.com lchuecos@dewberry.com Fairfax VA 22031
Eihab Human Services Fatma Abboud fatma.abboud@eihab.org 168-18 South Conduit Ave Springfield Gardens NY 11434
Enterprise Community Partners, Inc Elizabeth Zeldin ezeldin@enterprisecommunity.org 1 Whitehall Street 11th Floor New York NY 10004
Essential Pieces Family Support Services Dr. Matthew Anderson manderson@essentialpiecesinc.org 444 Thomas Boyland Street Suite #303 Brooklyn NY 11212
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Essential Pieces Family Support Services Inc. Angela Medina Braddox amedina@essentialpiecesinc.org 444 Thomas Boyland St Brooklyn NY 11212
First American Title Martha Perez maperez@firstam.com 633 Third Avenue New York NY 10017
GMHC Lindsay Hoffman LindsayH@gmhc.org 446 West 33rd St New York NY 10001
Goldstein Hall PLLC Jason Labate jlabate@goldsteinhall.com 44 Wall Street New York NY 10005
Good-Will Group LLC Dany Esquilin danyesquilin@aol.com 1000 Grand Street Brooklyn NY NY 11211
Goodwill Industries Sharmaine Williams Sferguson-cousins@goodwillny.org 4-21 27th Avenue Astoria NY 11102
Greater Chinatown Community Association Chih Ping Yu ayu@gccanyc.org 105 Mosco Street New York NY 10013
H2Bravo, LLC Mark Howard mark@h2bravo.com 18723 Manchac Highlands Drive Prairieville LA 70769
HAKS Howard Chynsky marketing@haks.net 40 Wall St 11th fl New York NY 10005
Healthy Communities INC. Larry Brooks lbrooks@healthy.org 2130 happy street new york NY 10025
HGI David Weller davidweller@hgi-global.com 1010 Common St New Orleans LA 70112
Hunter College, Dept. of Urban Affairs and Planning David Gaul dgaul@hunter.cuny.edu 109 St. Marks Pl Staten Island NY 10301
IBM Ken Dircks kmdircks@us.ibm.com 9 Nassau Rd Larchmont NY 10538
ICF International Zack Ziemba bdev@icfi.com 9300 Lee Highway Fairfax VA 22031
Ideal Home Care Services, Inc. Marie Nicole Laborde nicole@idealhcs.com 3241 Route 112, Building 7, Suite 5 Medford NY 11763
IEM Chris Kisling chris.kisling@iem.com 8550 United Plaza Blvd, Suite 501 Baton Rouge LA 70809
IEM Krause Wilson krause.wilson@iem.com 8550 United Plaza Blvd baton Rouge LA 70809
IEM, Inc. Brian Hall brian.hall@iem.com 2400 Ellis Road Suite 200 Durham NC 27703
Information PathWaves Inc. Patricia Harvey harvey@informationpathwaves.com 1130 Connecticut Avenue N. W. Washington DC 20036
Institute for Building Technology and Safety Christopher Doyle cdoyle@ibts.org 120 DeFreest Drive Troy NY 12180
Interloc Rebecca rperry@interlocsolutions.com 340 Palladio Pkwy Folsom CA 95630
Jewish Community Center of Staten Island Anita Bruckmeir abruckmeir@sijcc.com 1466 Manor Road Staten Island NY 10314
Jewish Community Center of Staten Island Stefanie Schechter sschechter@sijcc.com 1466 Manor Road Staten Island NY 10314
Jewish Community Council of The Rockaway Peninsula Nathan Krasnovsky nkrasnovsky@jccrp.org 1525 Central Avenue Far Rockaway NY 11691
Junk Junkies LLC Sidney Dimanche junk.junkies@gmail.com 229-19 Merrick Blvd. #345 Laurelton NY 11413
Khalitov Enterprises, Inc Ruslan nymarketingclub@gmail.com P.O. Box 297065 Brooklyn NY 11229
Law Offices of Michele A. Peters, P.C. Michele Peters mp@mpetersesq.com 535 High Mountain Road North Haledon NJ 07508
Local Initiatives Support Corporation NYC Eva Alligood ealligood@lisc.org 501 Seventh Avenue, 7th Avenue New York NY 10018
LSSNY Cecilia Aranzamendez caranzamendez@lssny.org 475 Riverside Drive Suite 1244 New York NY 10115
Manatt, Phelps & Phillips Katie Schwab kschwab@manatt.com 7 Times Square New York NY 10036
Margert Community Corporation Joseph G. Barden jgb@nyct.net 325 Beach 37th Street Far Rockaway NY 11691
Mental Health Providers of Western Queens, Inc. Karen Romans kromans@wqcm.org 44-04 Queens Blvd., 2nd Flr Sunnyside NY 11104
Metropolitan Council on Jewish Poverty Larisa Boas LBoas@metcouncil.org 120 Broadway, 7th Floor New York NY 10271
Metropolitan Council on Jewish Poverty Jennifer Poliak jpolia@metcouncil.org 120 Broadway, 7th FL New York NY 10271
MHANY Management Inc. Ismene Speliotis ispeliotis@mutualhousingny.org 2-4 Nevins Street, 2nd floor Brooklyn NY 11217
midwood development corporation linda goodman lgoodman@middev.org 1416 Avenue M Brooklyn, NY NY 11230
My Time Inc Wayne Clarke wayne@mytimeinc.org 1312 E 84th St Brooklyn NY 11236
Nan McKay & Associates Jason Lee jason@nanmckay.com 1855 Gillespie Way El Cajon, CA CA 92020
NECHAMA Chris Mewes Chris@NECHAMA.org 4330 Cedar Lake Rd S St. Louis Park MN 55416
NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSING SERVICES OF JAMAICA, INC. LORI A. MILLER LORIMILLER479@AOL.COM 457 BEECHWOOD AVENUE BRIDGEPORT CT 06604
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Neighborhood Housing Services of Jamaica, Inc. Cathy Mickens cathy.mickens@nhsj.org 889-70 162 Street Jamaica NY 11432
Neighborhood Housing Services of New York City, Inc. Janelle Greene janelle_greene@nhsnyc.org 307 West 36th Street, 12th Floor New York NY 10018
Neighborhood Housing Services of NYC Bernell Grier bernell_grier@nhsnyc.org 307 W 36th Street 12th fl New York NY 10018
NET WORK OF ANGELS INC GWENDOLYN MOORE gwendolyn11221@yahoo.com 610 Riverdale Avenue Brooklyn NY 11207
New York Mortgage Coalition Elizabeth Malone elizabeth.m@nymc.org 50 Broad Street, suite 1125 New York NY 10004
New York Mortgage Coalition Marcus adam.m@nymc.org 50 Broad Street Suite 1125 New York NY 10004
Northrop Grumman Jason Trego jason.trego@ngc.com 111 livingston street FL20 brooklyn NY 11201
NYLAG Merritt Birnbaum mbirnbaum@nylag.org 7 Hanover Sq, 18 Fl New York NY 10004
Palladia Diane Bonavota diane.bonavota@palladiainc.org 2006 Madison Ave. ny NY 10035
Palladia Jonathan Werlin jonathan.werlin@palladiainc.org 2006 Madison Avenue New York NY 10035
Palladia Inc. Shilpa Ramesh shilpa.ramesh@palladiainc.org 2006 Madison Ave New York NY 10035
Park Strategies John Zagame jzagameny@msn.com 101 Park Ave., Suite 2506 New York NY 10178
Pratt Area Community Council Elana Shneyer elana_shneyer@prattarea.org 201 DeKalb Avenue Brooklyn NY 11205
PricewaterhouseCoopers Nicole nicole.mainardi@us.pwc.com 300 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017
Prime Vendor, Inc Amanda Annis work41@prime-vendor.com 4622 Cedar Avenue, Suite 124 Wilmington NC 28403
Project Hospitality Anita Yuen anyuen@projecthospitality.org 100 Park Avenue Staten Island NY 10302
Project Hospitality Jane Jackson jane_jackson@projecthospitality.org 100 Park Avenue Staten Island NY 10302
Prutech Deepak deepak@prutech.com 555 US Highway 1 South Suite#230 Iselin NJ 08830
Public Works Consulting Celeste Frye cfrye@publicworksconsulting.net PO Box 857 New York NY 10016
Public Works Partners Mark Foggin mfoggin@publicworkspartners.com 220 Fifth Ave. New York NY 10001
Public Works Partners Jennifer Tavis jtavis@publicworkspartners.com 220 Fifth Avenue, 2nd Fl New York NY 10001
Queens Legal Services Corporation Jennifer Ching jching@queenslegalservices.org 89-00 Sutphin Boulevard, 2nd Floor Jamaica NY 11435
Quest Technical Inc Jacqueline Long jaclong11@gmail.com 140 West 136th St Ste 1 New York NY 10030
RDRC Kevin Kalexander@rdrc.org 1920 Mott avenue Far rockaway NY 11691
RDRC, Inc Kevin Alexander kaelxander@rdrc.org 1920 Mott Aveneue Far Rockaway NY 11691
Rebuilding Together Brian Cusick bcusick@rebuildingtogether.org 90 John St New York NY 10038
Rebuilding Together NYC Jennifer Terry jennifer.terry@rebuildingtogethernyc.org P.O. Box 3726, Grand Central Station New York NY 10163
Richmond Senior Services, Inc. Beverly Neuhaus rss500@earthlink.net 500 Jewett Avenue Staten Island NY 10302
rockaway united coalition Maureen Hornung mah310@aol.com 431 Beach 121 Street Rockaway Park NY 11694
SAE & Associates Kate Kornblum kkornblumsae@yahoo.com 280 Madison Avenue, Suite 1208 New York NY 10016
Samaritan Village, Inc. Daniel Preston dpres@samvill.org 138-02 Queens Blvd Briarwood NY 11435
Scarbrough Management Group, LLC Fabiola fabiolajoseph@gmail.com 1461 shore parkway, 7k brookyn NY 11214
SCO Family of Services Jacqueline D'Aria jdaria@sco.org 1 Alexander Place Glen Cove NY 11542
SCO family of Services Donald England dengland@sco.org 1 Alexander Place Glen cove NY 11542
Seedco Karen Bulthuis kbulthuis@seedco.org 915 Broadway New York NY 11218
Shaw Environmental & Infrastructure Engineering of New York, P.C. Dawn Connelly dawn.connelly@cbi.com 1633 Broadway, 30th Floor New York NY 10019
South Brooklyn Legal Services Erica Gilles egilles@sbls.org 105 Court Street, 4th Flr Brooklyn NY 11201
SSSI Steve Sims simssm@sbcglobal.net PO Box 261071 Plano TX 75026
St. Bernard Project Reese May reese.may@stbernardproject.org 250 W. 90th St. Apt 17G New York NY 10024
Staten Island Employment Education Consortium William Dimpel wdimpel@si.rr.com 28 Bay Street Staten Island NY 10301
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Staten Island Legal Services Paula Segal psegal@silsnyc.org 36 Richmond Terrace Staten Island NY 10301
Steven Winter Associates, Inc. Marie Starnes mstarnes@swinter.com 61 Washington Street Norwalk CT 06854
The Children's Village Lindsey Brown lbrown@childrensvillage.org One Echo Hills Dobbs Ferry NY 10522
The Fortune Society Camden McDaris Black cmblack@fortunesociety.org 29-76 Northern Blvd. Long Island City NY 11101
The Fortune Society Jill Poklemba jpoklemba@fortunesociety.org 29-76 Northern Boulevard Long Island City NY 11101
The Garden City Group, Inc. David Isaac david_isaac@gcginc.com 1985 Marcus Avenue Lake Success NY 11042
The Stafford Act Consultants John C Groom Sr john@staffordact.com 9636 Lost Prospect Ct Las Vegas NV 89178
The Walcott Law Firm Andrew D Walcott Andrew@walcottlegal.com 996 Schenck Avenue Brooklyn NY 11207
Total Integrated Programs and Services, Inc. Magaly Heriveaux Megainspire@gmail.com 180 East 32nd Street Brooklyn NY 11226
Total intregrated Programs and Services Thomas McKinney TMckinneybro@aol.com 158 Halsey Street Brooklyn NY 11216
Transform-US Dan Compitello dancompitello@gmail.com 104 Adelphi Street Apt 422 Brooklyn NY 11205
U.C.C. Tim Murphy dirah@universityconsultationcenter.org 1020 Grand Concourse Bronx NY 10451
United States Sustainable Development Corp Ava Gabrielle-Wise avagabrielle@ussustainabledevelopmentcorp.com P.O. Box 177 EXMORE VA 23350
We Care New York Ira Spodek info@wecarenewyork.org 2609 East 14th Street, #300 Brooklyn NY 11235
Wilson Major Morris Community Center Wilson Major Morris Community Center, Inc. wmmcc152@verizon.net 459 West 152nd Street New York NY 10032
Witt O'Brien's Andrew Sachs asachs@wittassociates.com 1501 M Street, NW, 5th Floor Washington DC 20005
Women In Need, Mary Thaman mthaman@w-i-n.org 115 West 31st Street New York NY 10001
WORLEY Tim ttemple@worleyco.com PO Box 249 Hammond LA 70404
Worley Derrick dstensrud@worleyco.com P.O. Box 249 Hammond LA 70404
Zone A New York Joseph Pupello joseph@zoneAnewyork.org 42 Broadway Suite 2010 New York NY 10004
Zone A New York Harold Shultz harold.shultz@gmail.com 6772 Exeter St. Forest Hills NY 11375

4/4 Date Published: 5/14/2013 9:57 AM


